Math and Science College Preparatory
Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2024-25

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

100,756
656
$101,412

80,742
20,670
$101,412



Crown Preparatory Academy

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2024-25

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

1,174,307
5,600
$1,179,907

939,416
240,491
$1,179,907



STEM Preparatory Elementary

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2024-25

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

55,264
346
$55,610

44,275
11,335
$55,610



