Math and Science College Preparatory Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2024-25 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25	100,756
Prior Year Adjustment	656
Total Revenue	\$101,412
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	80,742
Teacher Benefits	20,670
Total Expenses	\$101,412

Balance -

Crown Preparatory Academy Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2024-25 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25	1,174,307
Prior Year Adjustment	5,600
Total Revenue	\$1,179,907
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	939,416
Teacher Benefits	240,491
Total Expenses	\$1,179,907

Balance -

STEM Preparatory Elementary Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2024-25 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2024-25	55,264
Prior Year Adjustment	346
Total Revenue	\$55,610
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	44,275
Teacher Benefits	11,335
Total Expenses	\$55,610

Balance -